Fall 2014 Fall 2014 Fall 2013 Fall 2013

Date Days Before Census Count Running Total Count Running Total Difference
7/15/2014 55 0 0 5841 5841 (5841.00)
7/16/2014 54 5167 5167 3700 9541 (4374.00)
7/17/2014 53 7252 12419 3818 13359 (940.00)
7/18/2014 52 4410 16829 3013 16372 457.00
7/19/2014 51 1766 18595 2169 18541 54.00
7/20/2014 50 451 19046 334 18875 171.00
7/21/2014 49 833 19879 2146 21021 (1142.00)
7/22/2014 48 700 20579 1861 22882 (2303.00)
7/23/2014 47 1403 21982 1167 24049 (2067.00)
7/24/2014 46 1676 23658 454 24503 (845.00)
7/25/2014 45 272 23930 190 24693 (763.00)
7/26/2014 44 37 23967 120 24813 (846.00)
7/27/2014 43 0 23967 108 24921 (954.00)
7/28/2014 42 426 24393 280 25201 (808.00)
7/29/2014 41 365 24758 307 25508 (750.00)
7/30/2014 40 363 25121 245 25753 (632.00)
7/31/2014 39 305 25426 212 25965 (539.00) * Holds removed at ap

8/1/2014 38 141 25567 115 26080 (513.00)
8/2/2014 37 81 25648 63 26143 (495.00)
8/3/2014 36 71 25719 60 26203 (484.00)
8/4/2014 35 249 25968 192 26395 (427.00)
8/5/2014 34 318 26286 191 26586 (300.00)
8/6/2014 33 196 26482 214 26800 (318.00)

Source: Argos Report SFR0002 - Registration Traffic Analysis

Counts are the number of students (unique) registering for a class for the first time in the term.
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